
Postion Name Category Time
1 John Mapley Advanced 00:37.94
2 Ryan Langlois Advanced 00:40.00
3 Joe Holden Advanced 00:41.85
4 Finlay Mechem Advanced 00:41.91
5 Ant Renouf Advanced 00:42.06
6 Mark De La Mare Advanced 00:42.15
7 Phill Eyre Advanced 00:43.10
8 Dan Thwaite Advanced 00:44.71
9 Mark Le Page Senior 18-39 00:45.81

10 Pete Miller Veteran 40+ 00:45.95
11 Kiko Rocha Junior 15-17 00:46.09
12 Zach Smith Juvenile 12-14 00:46.16
13 Steve James Advanced 00:47.10
14 Kylie Vaudin Ladies 00:47.21
15 Bazil Wheeler Juvenile 12-14 00:48.16
16 Lukasz Wieleba Veteran 40+ 00:48.36
17 Finlay Stonebridge Junior 15-17 00:49.00
18 Nor Holden Ladies 00:50.79
19 Alex Symons Senior 18-39 00:51.20
20 Emile Le Compte Junior 15-17 00:51.40
20 Wayne Piercey Veteran 40+ 00:51.40
21 Harry Le Maitre Junior 15-17 00:52.00
22 Jenny Mahe Ladies 00:53.00
23 Mark  Ferbrache Veteran 40+ 00:53.14
24 Dan Hamon Veteran 40+ 00:53.25
25 Ed Rocha Veteran 40+ 00:54.09
26 Jim Hamon Juvenile 12-14 00:54.10
26 Joe Oliver Senior 18-39 00:54.10
27 Harry Manning Juvenile 12-14 00:56.29
28 Tim White Junior 15-17 00:56.44
29 Ines Rocha Ladies 00:59.56
30 Luca  Stonebridge Juvenile 12-14 00:59.95
31 Craig Bougourd Senior 18-39 01:00.45
32 Owen Poynder Senior 18-39 01:01.44
33 Jamy Petit Ladies 01:01.79
34 Archie Manning Juvenile 12-14 01:03.71
35 Frankie Middleton Ladies 01:04.54
36 Leo Rivers Junior 15-17 01:06.69
37 Remi Le Compte Juvenile 12-14 01:11.06
38 Max Laine Juvenile 12-14 01:21.26



Position Name Category Time Split Run 1 Time Run 1 Pos Run 2 Time Run 2 Pos Run 3 Time Run 3 Pos
1 John Mapley Advanced 00:37.94 00:39.00 1 00:37.94 1 00:41.29 2
2 Ryan Langlois Advanced 00:40.00 +0:02.06 00:41.60 2 00:40.31 2 00:40.00 1
3 Joe Holden Advanced 00:41.85 +0:03.91 00:42.31 5 00:41.85 3 00:41.94 3
4 Finlay Mechem Advanced 00:41.91 +0:03.97 00:41.91 3 00:41.95 4 00:43.45 6
5 Ant Renouf Advanced 00:42.06 +0:04.12 00:42.06 4 00:44.00 7 00:42.90 4
6 Mark De La Mare Advanced 00:42.15 +0:04.21 00:43.65 7 00:42.15 5 00:44.34 7
7 Phill Eyre Advanced 00:43.10 +0:05.16 00:43.41 6 00:43.66 6 00:43.10 5
8 Dan Thwaite Advanced 00:44.71 +0:06.77 00:46.69 8 00:44.71 8 00:45.46 8
9 Steve James Advanced 00:47.10 +0:09.16 00:47.10 9 00:47.20 9 00:47.15 9

Position Name Category Time Split Run 1 Time Run 1 Pos Run 2 Time Run 2 Pos Run 3 Time Run 3 Pos
1 Kiko Rocha Junior 15-17 00:46.09 00:46.09 1 01:03.51 5 00:46.31 1
2 Finlay Stonebridge Junior 15-17 00:49.00 +0:02.91 00:53.46 4 00:49.31 1 00:49.00 2
3 Emile Le Compte Junior 15-17 00:51.40 +0:05.31 00:51.40 2 00:53.50 2 00:52.95 3
4 Harry Le Maitre Junior 15-17 00:52.00 +0:05.91 00:52.00 3 01:02.21 4 00:54.16 4
5 Tim White Junior 15-17 00:56.44 +0:10.35 00:57.21 5 00:58.01 3 00:56.44 5
6 Leo Rivers Junior 15-17 01:06.69 +0:20.60 01:07.15 6 01:06.69 6 01:09.25 6

Position Name Category Time Split Run 1 Time Run 1 Pos Run 2 Time Run 2 Pos Run 3 Time Run 3 Pos
1 Zach Smith Juvenile 12-14 00:46.16 00:46.16 1 00:46.75 1 00:47.31 1
2 Bazil Wheeler Juvenile 12-14 00:48.16 +0:02.00 00:50.41 2 00:48.55 2 00:48.16 2
3 Jim Hamon Juvenile 12-14 00:54.10 +0:07.94 00:57.85 4 00:54.10 3 01:11.36 7
4 Harry Manning Juvenile 12-14 00:56.29 +0:10.13 00:56.29 3 01:00.15 4 00:56.66 3
5 Luca  Stonebridge Juvenile 12-14 00:59.95 +0:13.79 01:01.16 5 01:04.40 5 00:59.95 4
6 Archie Manning Juvenile 12-14 01:03.71 +0:17.55 01:08.00 6 01:07.85 6 01:03.71 5
7 Remi Le Compte Juvenile 12-14 01:11.06 +0:24.90 01:14.31 7 01:13.15 7 01:11.06 6
8 Max Laine Juvenile 12-14 01:21.26 +0:35.10 01:21.26 8 01:23.10 8 01:24.01 8

Position Name Category Time Split Run 1 Time Run 1 Pos Run 2 Time Run 2 Pos Run 3 Time Run 3 Pos
1 Kylie Vaudin Ladies 00:47.21 00:48.00 1 00:47.21 1 00:47.25 1
2 Nor Holden Ladies 00:50.79 +0:03.58 00:56.94 3 00:53.31 3 00:50.79 2
3 Jenny Mahe Ladies 00:53.00 +0:05.79 00:55.04 2 00:53.00 2 00:57.19 3
4 Ines Rocha Ladies 00:59.56 +0:12.35 01:03.10 5 01:05.81 6 00:59.56 4
5 Jamy Petit Ladies 01:01.79 +0:14.58 01:01.90 4 01:02.59 4 01:01.79 5
6 Frankie Middleton Ladies 01:04.54 +0:17.33 01:04.54 6 01:05.70 5 01:06.96 6

Position Name Category Time Split Run 1 Time Run 1 Pos Run 2 Time Run 2 Pos Run 3 Time Run 3 Pos
1 Mark Le Page Senior 18-39 00:45.81 00:45.81 1 00:47.34 1 00:46.11 1
2 Alex Symons Senior 18-39 00:51.20 +0:05.39 00:51.20 2
3 Joe Oliver Senior 18-39 00:54.10 +0:08.29 00:58.96 3 00:54.10 2 00:55.85 2
4 Craig Bougourd Senior 18-39 01:00.45 +0:14.64 01:04.50 5 01:07.21 3 01:00.45 3
5 Owen Poynder Senior 18-39 01:01.44 +0:15.63 01:01.44 4

Position Name Category Time Split Run 1 Time Run 1 Pos Run 2 Time Run 2 Pos Run 3 Time Run 3 Pos
1 Pete Miller Veteran 40+ 00:45.95 00:46.50 1 00:45.95 1 00:46.06 1
2 Lukasz Wieleba Veteran 40+ 00:48.36 +0:02.41 00:49.05 2 00:54.85 5 00:48.36 2
3 Wayne Piercey Veteran 40+ 00:51.40 +0:05.45 00:58.85 5 00:57.15 6 00:51.40 3
4 Mark  Ferbrache Veteran 40+ 00:53.14 +0:07.19 00:56.16 4 00:53.55 3 00:53.14 4
5 Dan Hamon Veteran 40+ 00:53.25 +0:07.30 00:54.50 3 00:53.25 2 00:56.45 6
6 Ed Rocha Veteran 40+ 00:54.09 +0:08.14 01:02.19 6 00:54.09 4 00:54.35 5


